PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years

(excludes sub-account and contra account below)
1592

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years- Sub-account CCA Changes 1592

LRAM Variance Account
4

1568

Total including Account 1568

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential 1522

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential Contra Account 1522

Renewable Generation Connection Capital Deferral Account 1531

Renewable Generation Connection OM&A Deferral Account 1532

Renewable Generation Connection Funding Adder Deferral Account 1533

Smart Grid Capital Deferral Account 1534

Smart Grid OM&A Deferral Account 1535

Smart Grid Funding Adder Deferral Account 1536

Smart Meter Capital and Recovery Offset Variance - Sub-Account - Stranded Meter Costs 1555

Meter Cost Deferral Account (MIST Meters)
3

1557

IFRS-CGAAP Transition PP&E Amounts Balance + Return Component 1575

Accounting Changes Under CGAAP Balance + Return Component 1576

Account Descriptions Account

Number

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$5,579 $14,434 $20,013 -$2,438 $150 -$2,288

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$3,725 $881 $4,606 $136 $47 $183

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$9,304 $15,862 $0 $0 $25,166 -$2,303 $197 $0 $0 -$2,105

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $11,626 $11,626 $0 $187 $187

$9,304 $27,488 $0 $0 $36,791 -$2,303 $385 $0 $0 -$1,918

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

OEB-Approved

Disposition during

2015

Interest Jan-1 to

Dec-31-15

Closing Interest

Amounts as of

Dec-31-15

2015

Principal

Adjustments(1)

during 2015

Closing

Principal

Balance as of

Dec-31-15

Opening

Interest

Amounts as of

Jan-1-15

Transactions Debit /

(Credit) during 2015

OEB-Approved

Disposition

during 2015

Opening Principal

Amounts as of Jan-

1-15

Interest

Adjustments(1)

during 2015

Version 2 Page 66 Re-Filed November 20, 2020

[…]

Group 2 Sub-Total

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years

(excludes sub-account and contra account below)
1592

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years- Sub-account CCA Changes 1592

LRAM Variance Account
4

1568

Total including Account 1568

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential 1522

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential Contra Account 1522

Renewable Generation Connection Capital Deferral Account 1531

Renewable Generation Connection OM&A Deferral Account 1532

Renewable Generation Connection Funding Adder Deferral Account 1533

Smart Grid Capital Deferral Account 1534

Smart Grid OM&A Deferral Account 1535

Smart Grid Funding Adder Deferral Account 1536

Smart Meter Capital and Recovery Offset Variance - Sub-Account - Stranded Meter Costs 1555

Meter Cost Deferral Account (MIST Meters)
3

1557

IFRS-CGAAP Transition PP&E Amounts Balance + Return Component 1575

Accounting Changes Under CGAAP Balance + Return Component 1576

Account Descriptions Account

Number

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 -$3,131 -$3,131 $0 $0

$0 $568 $568 $0 $0

$20,013 $15,395 $5,879 $29,530 -$2,288 $2,631 $22 $321

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$4,606 $2,142 $3,725 $3,023 $183 $42 $198 $26

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$25,166 $14,974 $9,603 $0 $30,537 -$2,105 $2,673 $220 $0 $347

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$11,626 $2,902 $11,626 $2,902 $187 $36 $187 $36

$36,791 $17,877 $21,229 $0 $33,439 -$1,918 $2,708 $408 $0 $383

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

2016

Closing Interest

Amounts as of

Dec-31-16

Opening Principal

Amounts as of Jan-

1-16

Interest Jan-1 to

Dec-31-16

Interest

Adjustments(1)

during 2016

Transactions(1) Debit /

(Credit) during 2016

Opening

Interest

Amounts as of

Jan-1-16

OEB-Approved

Disposition during

2016

Principal

Adjustments(1)

during 2016

Closing

Principal

Balance as of

Dec-31-16

[…]

Group 2 Sub-Total

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years

(excludes sub-account and contra account below)
1592

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years- Sub-account CCA Changes 1592

LRAM Variance Account
4

1568

Total including Account 1568

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential 1522

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential Contra Account 1522

Renewable Generation Connection Capital Deferral Account 1531

Renewable Generation Connection OM&A Deferral Account 1532

Renewable Generation Connection Funding Adder Deferral Account 1533

Smart Grid Capital Deferral Account 1534

Smart Grid OM&A Deferral Account 1535

Smart Grid Funding Adder Deferral Account 1536

Smart Meter Capital and Recovery Offset Variance - Sub-Account - Stranded Meter Costs 1555

Meter Cost Deferral Account (MIST Meters)
3

1557

IFRS-CGAAP Transition PP&E Amounts Balance + Return Component 1575

Accounting Changes Under CGAAP Balance + Return Component 1576

Account Descriptions Account

Number

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

-$3,131 -$3,131 $1,044 -$5,218 $0 $0

$568 -$5,117 -$4,549 $0 $0

$29,530 $14,505 $44,035 $321 $440 $761

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$3,023 $50 $3,073 $26 $57 $84

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$30,537 $6,307 $0 $1,044 $37,887 $347 $497 $0 $0 $844

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$2,902 $7,582 $10,484 $36 $32 $17 $85

$33,439 $6,307 $0 $8,626 $48,371 $383 $529 $0 $17 $929

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

Closing Interest

Amounts as of

Dec-31-17

Principal

Adjustments(1)

during 2017

2017

Opening Principal

Amounts as of Jan-

1-17

Transactions(1) Debit

/ (Credit) during 2017

Interest Jan-1 to

Dec-31-17

OEB-Approved

Disposition during

2017

OEB-Approved

Disposition

during 2017

Interest

Adjustments(1)

during 2017

Closing

Principal

Balance as of

Dec-31-17

Opening

Interest

Amounts as of

Jan-1-17

Version 2 Page 68 Re-Filed November 20, 2020

[…]

RSVA - One-time 1582

Other Deferred Credits 2425

Group 2 Sub-Total

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years

(excludes sub-account and contra account below)
1592

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years- Sub-account CCA Changes 1592

LRAM Variance Account
4

1568

Total including Account 1568

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential 1522

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential Contra Account 1522

Renewable Generation Connection Capital Deferral Account 1531

Renewable Generation Connection OM&A Deferral Account 1532

Renewable Generation Connection Funding Adder Deferral Account 1533

Smart Grid Capital Deferral Account 1534

Smart Grid OM&A Deferral Account 1535

Smart Grid Funding Adder Deferral Account 1536

Smart Meter Capital and Recovery Offset Variance - Sub-Account - Stranded Meter Costs 1555

Meter Cost Deferral Account (MIST Meters)
3

1557

IFRS-CGAAP Transition PP&E Amounts Balance + Return Component 1575

Accounting Changes Under CGAAP Balance + Return Component 1576

Account Descriptions Account

Number

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 -$2,647 -$2,647 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

-$5,218 -$3,131 -$8,349 $0 -$161 -$161

-$4,549 $3,670 -$879 $0 -$63 -$63

$44,035 $17,661 $61,695 $761 $983 $1,743

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$3,073 $539 $3,612 $84 $92 $176

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$37,887 $16,092 $0 $0 $53,979 $844 $874 $0 $0 $1,719

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$10,484 $6,823 $7,139 $24,446 $85 $185 $138 $408

$48,371 $22,915 $0 $7,139 $78,425 $929 $1,059 $0 $138 $2,126

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

2018

Opening Principal

Amounts as of Jan-

1-18

Transactions Debit /

(Credit) during 2018

Interest

Adjustments(1)

during 2018

Closing Interest

Amounts as of

Dec-31-18

OEB-Approved

Disposition during

2018

Principal

Adjustments(1)

during 2018

Closing

Principal

Balance as of

Dec-31-18

Opening

Interest

Amounts as of

Jan-1-18

OEB-Approved

Disposition

during 2018

Interest Jan-1 to

Dec-31-18

Version 2 Page 69 Re-Filed November 20, 2020

[…]

RSVA - One-time 1582

Other Deferred Credits 2425

Group 2 Sub-Total

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years

(excludes sub-account and contra account below)
1592

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years- Sub-account CCA Changes 1592

LRAM Variance Account
4

1568

Total including Account 1568

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential 1522

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential Contra Account 1522

Renewable Generation Connection Capital Deferral Account 1531

Renewable Generation Connection OM&A Deferral Account 1532

Renewable Generation Connection Funding Adder Deferral Account 1533

Smart Grid Capital Deferral Account 1534

Smart Grid OM&A Deferral Account 1535

Smart Grid Funding Adder Deferral Account 1536

Smart Meter Capital and Recovery Offset Variance - Sub-Account - Stranded Meter Costs 1555

Meter Cost Deferral Account (MIST Meters)
3

1557

IFRS-CGAAP Transition PP&E Amounts Balance + Return Component 1575

Accounting Changes Under CGAAP Balance + Return Component 1576

Account Descriptions Account

Number

$0 $0 $0 $0

-$2,647 -$27,121 -$37,640 -$67,408 $0 -$339 -$339

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

-$8,349 -$3,131 -$4,175 -$15,655 -$161 (233) -$394

-$879 $3,523 $20,717 $23,361 -$63 16 -$47

$61,695 $14,387 $16,800 $92,882 $1,743 $1,566 $3,309

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$3,612 $54 $3,666 $176 $69 $244

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$53,979 -$12,288 $0 -$4,298 $37,393 $1,719 $1,090 $0 $0 $2,809

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$24,446 $15,063 $32,746 $72,255 $408 $396 $286 $1,090

$78,425 $2,775 $0 $28,448 $109,648 $2,126 $1,487 $0 $286 $3,899

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

2019

Opening

Interest

Amounts as of

Jan-1-19

Interest Jan-1 to

Dec-31-19

OEB-Approved

Disposition

during 2019

Interest

Adjustments(1)

during 2019

Transactions Debit /

(Credit) during 2019

OEB-Approved

Disposition during

2019

Principal

Adjustments(1)

during 2019

Closing

Principal

Balance as of

Dec-31-19

Opening Principal

Amounts as of Jan-

1-19

Closing Interest

Amounts as of

Dec-31-19

Version 2 Page 70 Re-Filed November 20, 2020

[…]

RSVA - One-time 1582

Other Deferred Credits 2425

Group 2 Sub-Total

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years

(excludes sub-account and contra account below)
1592

PILs and Tax Variance for 2006 and Subsequent Years- Sub-account CCA Changes 1592

LRAM Variance Account
4

1568

Total including Account 1568

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential 1522

Pension & OPEB Forecast Accrual versus Actual Cash Payment Differential Contra Account 1522

Renewable Generation Connection Capital Deferral Account 1531

Renewable Generation Connection OM&A Deferral Account 1532

Renewable Generation Connection Funding Adder Deferral Account 1533

Smart Grid Capital Deferral Account 1534

Smart Grid OM&A Deferral Account 1535

Smart Grid Funding Adder Deferral Account 1536

Smart Meter Capital and Recovery Offset Variance - Sub-Account - Stranded Meter Costs 1555

Meter Cost Deferral Account (MIST Meters)
3

1557

IFRS-CGAAP Transition PP&E Amounts Balance + Return Component 1575

Accounting Changes Under CGAAP Balance + Return Component 1576

Account Descriptions Account

Number

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

-$67,408 -$339 -$530 -$117 -$986 -$68,394.77

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

-$15,655 -$394 -$171 -$29 -$594 -$16,248.71

$23,361 -$47 $47 $0 $0 $23,361.48

$92,882 $3,309 $1,046 $145 $4,500 $97,381.59

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$3,666 $244 $50 $7 $302 $3,968.05

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $37,393 $2,809 $449 $7 $3,266 $40,658.36

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$72,255 $1,090 $665 $79 $1,834 $74,089.85

$0 $0 $109,648 $3,899 $1,115 $86 $5,100 $114,748.21

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00

$0 $0.00

$0 $0.00

Projected Interest on Dec-31-19 Balances

Total Claim

Projected Interest from

January 1, 2021 to April 30,

2021 on Dec 31 -19 balance

adjusted for disposition

during 2020  (2)

Projected Interest  from Jan 1,

2020 to December 31, 2020 on

Dec 31 -19 balance adjusted for

disposition during 2020 (2)

Total Interest

2020
Closing Principal

Balances as of Dec

31-19 Adjusted for

Dispositions during